Single-Jacketed
Tubing
■ COILED
■ STICK
■ CUT TO LENGTH
UNITED
 TUBES
UNITED

UNITED
 TUBES
How to order
Build a Single, Thermal insulated or Own customer jacket tubing ordering number by combining the designators in the
sequence shown below.
* UTC offers the unique coating services for the customer’s bare tubes.
 We accept coiled (on or without reel) and  straight tubes.
 Read more at our UTC special service section in this catalog.
 Model
SJ = Single Jacket
TJ = Thermal-Insulated Jacket
CT  =   Customer Tube*
 Material
SS = 316/316L Stainless Steel
CU = Copper
Other tubing materials may be offered on request
 Jacket Raw Material
TP = TPU
PV  = PVC
 Tube Data
Size    Number per Inch, Number + M for MM size
 MM= 6, 10, 12, 18, 25
 Inch: 4=1/4, 6=3/8, 8=1/2, 12=3/4, 16=1
Tube model    S (Seamless)
  W (Welded)
  ST (Stick of 6M / 19ft STD length)
Wall Thickness     Number per Inch, Number +M for MM size
 Length
 Number per feet
 Number + M per Meter
SJ - - - -SS 4-S-035 250TP
I
I
II
II
III
III
IV
IV
V
V
Specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice
Actual product dimentions may vary from the catalog dimentions
Marking
On each jacket tube will be a marking of the following:
Manufacturer name, model, Coating material, Tube data, Process temperature, Batch No. (for traceability), Meter/Feet count
Optionally a Caution Notice
UNITED TUBES COMPANY
RM 1210, Hong Yi Building, No. 2158, Wan Yuan RD, Shanghai , 201103, China
Tel: +86 21 6491-8886 l Fax: +86 21 5441-2071 l Website: www.united-tubes.com l sales@united-tubes.com